``
P600L High-Reliability
Solid Body Fuses
AEM, INC.                                  6610 Cobra Way San Diego 92121 USA                                      858. 481.0210                                   www.aem-usa.com
• Satellite / Spacecraft
• Aerospace
• Avionics
• Military

Minimum Maximum 250% Nominal
Rating
400% Nominal
Rating
600% Nominal
Rating
250%
Nominal
Rating
400%
Nominal
Rating
600%
Nominal
Rating
Ρ600L-72-1/8 72 / 80 1/8 6.375 10.625 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 2.93 0.00375 0.00169
Ρ600L-72-1/4 72 / 80 1/4 1.875 3.125 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 11.7 0.0150 0.00675
Ρ600L-72-3/8 72 / 80 3/8 1.125 1.875 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.264 0.0338 0.0152
Ρ600L-72-1/2 72 / 80 1/2 0.675 1.125 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.469 0.0600 0.0270
Ρ600L-72-3/4 72 / 80 3/4 0.225 0.375 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.06 0.135 0.0608
Ρ600L-72-1.0 72 / 80 1.0 0.135 0.225 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.88 0.240 0.108
Ρ600L-72-1.5 72 / 80 1.5 0.097 0.163 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 4.22 0.540 0.243
Ρ600L-72-2.0 72 / 80 2.0 0.045 0.075 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 7.50 0.960 0.432
Ρ600L-72-3.0 72 / 80 3.0 0.0262 0.0438 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 16.9 2.16 0.972
Ρ600L-72-4.0 72 / 80 4.0 0.0195 0.0325 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 30.0 3.84 1.73
Ρ600L-72-5.0 72 / 80 5.0 0.0135 0.0225 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 46.9 6.00 2.70
Ρ600L-72-6.0 72 / 80 6.0 0.0112 0.0188 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 67.5 8.64 3.89
Ρ600L-72-7.5 72 / 80 7.5 0.0082 0.0138 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 105 13.5 6.08
Ρ600L-72-10.0 72 / 80 10.0 0.0063 0.0107 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 188 24.0 10.8
Ρ600L-72-15.0 72 / 80 15.0 0.0040 0.0070 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 422 54.0 24.3
Ρ600L-125-1/8 125 /135 1/8 6.375 10.625 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 2.93 0.00375 0.00169
Ρ600L-125-1/4 125 /135 1/4 1.875 3.125 1 0.005-30.0 0.0005-0.015 0.000075-0.003 11.7 0.0150 0.00675
Ρ600L-125-3/8 125 /135 3/8 1.125 1.875 1 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.264 0.0338 0.0152
Ρ600L-125-1/2 125 /135 1/2 0.675 1.125 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 0.469 0.0600 0.0270
Ρ600L-125-3/4 125 /135 3/4 0.225 0.375 2 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 1.06 0.135 0.0608
Ρ600L-125-1.0 125 /135 1.0 0.090 0.270 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 1.88 0.240 0.108
Ρ600L-125-1.5 125 /135 1.5 0.085 0.225 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 4.22 0.540 0.243
Ρ600L-125-2.0 125 /135 2.0 0.045 0.135 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 7.50 0.960 0.432
Ρ600L-125-3.0 125 /135 3.0 0.035 0.105 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 16.9 2.16 0.972
Ρ600L-125-4.0 125 /135 4.0 0.030 0.090 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 30.0 3.84 1.73
Ρ600L-125-5.0 125 /135 5.0 0.022 0.068 2 0.01-0.300 0.00075-0.015 0.00010-0.003 46.9 6.00 2.70
Ρ600L-125-7.5 125 /135 7.5 0.0165 0.0275 4 0.100-4.00 0.008-0.048 0.0008-0.008 1410 43.2 16.2
Ρ600L-125-10.0 125 /135 10.0 0.0120 0.0200 4 0.100-4.00 0.008–0.048 0.0008-0.008 2500 76.8 28.8
Ρ600L-125-15.0 125 /135 15.0 0.0090 0.0130 4 0.100-5.00 0.010-0.060 0.001-0.010 7030 216 81.0
Ρ600L-50-20.0 50 20.0 0.0025 0.0050 3 0.01-0.300 0.001-0.015 0.00015-0.003 750 96.0 43.2
Notes:
1/ DC Resistance is measured at current levels less than or equal to 10% of rated
current.
2/ Overload interrupt times at -55 °C and 250% overload current shall be as follows: